STARTERS

Prawn cocktail

Traditional prawn cocktail served with bread & butter

Garlic ciabatta

Served with cheese. vegan cheese available on request

Grilled halloumi

Served on garlic ciabatta slices topped with salsa & salad garnish
Pate

Pate served with toast & salad garnish

Breaded garlic mushrooms

Served with garlic mayonnaise & salad garnish
Soup of the day Please ask for details

Sharing platter

£9.50

£6.50

£8.50

£9.50

£7.50

£7.50

£18.00

Vegetable Spring rolls, lamb samosa, grilled halloumi, chicken satay skewers, garlic

ciabatta



PUB CLASSICS

Sausage & mash £14.50

Sausage of the week served with creamy mash, peas, pickled onion rings & red wine
gravy

Ham egg & chips £13.50
Home cooked gammon served with 2 fried eggs & thick cut chips

Classic lasagna £14.50
Served with salad & garlic ciabatta

Fish & chips £15.50

Homemade battered cod & thick cut chips served with peas, lemon & tartar sauce

Ratatouille baked tart (v) £14.50
Mediterranean vegetables baked in a pastry tart served with new potatoes & green
beans

Veggie sausage & mash £14.50

Vegetarian sausages and creamy mash served with peas, pickled onion rings &red wine
gravy

Farriers burger £15.50

Beef burger with double bacon & cheese served with thick cut chips, homemade
coleslaw & salad

Steak/chicken pie or steak & kidney pudding £13.50
Served with creamy mash, peas, carrots & rich gravy

Spinach & ricotta tortellini £14.50
Served with a rich tomato sauce

The ploughman's £14.50

Sliced ham, pork pie, smoked cheddar, pickled onions, apple, celery, salad & a crusty
roll



HORSESHOES SPEACIAL’S

Chilli con carne or vegetable chilli sin carne £15.50

Braised mexican beef stew or vegetable chilli both topped with sour cream served with
rice and tortilla wrap

Hunters chicken £15.50

Chicken breast wrapped in bacon cooked in a bbqg sauce topped with cheese served
with chunky chips & salad

Slow cooked braised brisket £17.50
Braised brisket cooked until tender in a rich gravy served with creamy mash, peas &
carrots

Beetroot & caramelized tart tatin £16.50

Beetroot & red onion tart served with new potatoes, peas & green beans

Chicken madras £15.50
Served with pilau rice, naan, poppadom & mango chutney

Chicken fajitas £15.50

Spicy chicken strips, onions & peppers served with tortilla wraps, guacamole, sour
cream & salsa

Belly of pork £15.50

Slow cooked belly of pork served with new potatoes or creamy mash, green beans
topped with spicy apple chutney

Del's burger £10.99
Beef burger in a toasted bun with raw onions served in a basket with chunky chips

£1 of del’s burger goes to Parkinson's charity



SANDWICHES & TOSTIES

Choose from white bread brown bread or a baguette all served with salad. Toasties

served in a panini with salad

Cheese & pickle £9.50
Tuna & sweetcorn £9.50
Ham & tomato £9.50
Chicken blt £10.50
Fishfingers £9.50
Chunky chip butty £6.50
Cheese & tomato toastie £8.50
Ham & cheese toastie £9.50
Tuna melt toastie £9.50
Brei & Cranberry toastie £8.50
Sausage & onion chutney toastie £10.50
LIGHT BITES & BAR SNACKS

Cheese board £7.50
Giant hassle back potatoes £6.50
Charcuterie plate £7.50
Pot of pigs £7.50
Chinese salt & pepper fries £4.50
Thick cut chips £4.50

Beer battered onion rings £3.50



JACKET POTATOES

Baked beans & cheese

Cheese & homemade coleslaw
Tuna & sweetcorn with mayonnaise

Chili con carne

BASKET MEALS

All served in a basket with chunky chips unless otherwise stated

Sausage

Burger

Scampi

Chicken strips
Homemade scotch egg
Vegan sausages

Vegan nuggets

Just wings (no chips)

Hot and spicy dirty fries

SIDES

Homemade coleslaw
Garlic ciabatta
House salad

Vegetable bowl

£9.50
£9.50
£10.50
£12.50

£9.99

£3.50
£4.50
£3.50

£4.50



DESSERTS

All served with ice cream or custard

Treacle sponge

Apple pie

Fruit crumble
Chocolate fudge cake
Sticky toffee pudding
Chocolate brownie

Artic Eton mess

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£7.50
£7.50

£8.00



