

MENU

STARTERS

ciabatta

Prawn cocktail	£9.50	
Traditional prawn cocktail served with bread & butter		
Garlic ciabatta	£6.50	
Served with cheese. vegan cheese available on request		
Grilled halloumi	£8.50	
Served on garlic ciabatta slices topped with salsa & salad garnish		
Pate	£9.50	
Pate served with toast & salad garnish		
Breaded garlic mushrooms	£7.50	
Served with garlic mayonnaise & salad garnish		
Soup of the day Please ask for details	£7.50	
Sharing platter	£18.00	
Vegetable Spring rolls, lamb samosa, grilled halloumi, chicken satay skewers, garlic		

PUB CLASSICS

Sausage & mash	£14.50	
Sausage of the week served with creamy mash, peas, pickled onion rings & red wine gravy		
Ham egg & chips	£13.50	
Home cooked gammon served with 2 fried eggs & thick cut chips		
Classic lasagna	£14.50	
Served with salad & garlic ciabatta		
Fish & chips	£15.50	
Homemade battered cod & thick cut chips served with peas, lemon & tartar sauce		
Ratatouille baked tart (v)	£14.50	
Mediterranean vegetables baked in a pastry tart served with new potatoes & g beans	reen	
Veggie sausage & mash	£14.50	
Vegetarian sausages and creamy mash served with peas, pickled onion rings gravy	&red wine	
Farriers burger	£15.50	
Beef burger with double bacon & cheese served with thick cut chips, homemacoleslaw & salad	ade	
Steak/chicken pie or steak & kidney pudding	£13.50	
Served with creamy mash, peas, carrots & rich gravy		
Spinach & ricotta tortellini	£14.50	
Served with a rich tomato sauce		
The ploughman's	£14.50	

Sliced ham, pork pie, smoked cheddar, pickled onions, apple, celery, salad & a crusty roll

HORSESHOES SPEACIAL'S

Chilli con carne or vegetable chilli sin carne

£15.50

Braised mexican beef stew or vegetable chilli both topped with sour cream served with rice and tortilla wrap

Hunters chicken £15.50

Chicken breast wrapped in bacon cooked in a bbq sauce topped with cheese served with chunky chips & salad

Slow cooked braised brisket

£17.50

Braised brisket cooked until tender in a rich gravy served with creamy mash, peas & carrots

Beetroot & caramelized tart tatin

£16.50

£15.50

Beetroot & red onion tart served with new potatoes, peas & green beans

Chicken madras

Served with pilau rice, naan, poppadom & mango chutney

Chicken fajitas £15.50

Spicy chicken strips, onions & peppers served with tortilla wraps, guacamole, sour cream & salsa

Belly of pork £15.50

Slow cooked belly of pork served with new potatoes or creamy mash, green beans topped with spicy apple chutney

Del's burger £10.99

Beef burger in a toasted bun with raw onions served in a basket with chunky chips

£1 of del's burger goes to Parkinson's charity

SANDWICHES & TOSTIES

Choose from white bread brown bread or a baguette all served with salad. Toasties served in a panini with salad

Cheese & pickle	£9.50
Tuna & sweetcorn	£9.50
Ham & tomato	£9.50
Chicken blt	£10.50
Fishfingers	£9.50
Chunky chip butty	£6.50
Cheese & tomato toastie	£8.50
Ham & cheese toastie	£9.50
Tuna melt toastie	£9.50
Brei & Cranberry toastie	£8.50
Sausage & onion chutney toastie	£10.50
Sausage & onion chutney toastie LIGHT BITES & BAR SNACKS	£10.50
	£10.50 £7.50
LIGHT BITES & BAR SNACKS	
LIGHT BITES & BAR SNACKS Cheese board	£7.50
LIGHT BITES & BAR SNACKS Cheese board Giant hassle back potatoes	£7.50 £6.50
LIGHT BITES & BAR SNACKS Cheese board Giant hassle back potatoes Charcuterie plate	£7.50 £6.50 £7.50
LIGHT BITES & BAR SNACKS Cheese board Giant hassle back potatoes Charcuterie plate Pot of pigs	£7.50 £6.50 £7.50 £7.50

JACKET POTATOES

Garlic ciabatta

Vegetable bowl

House salad

Baked beans & cheese	£9.50
Cheese & homemade coleslaw	£9.50
Tuna & sweetcorn with mayonnaise	£10.50
Chili con carne	£12.50
BASKET MEALS	
All served in a basket with chunky chips unless otherwise stated	£9.99
Sausage	
Burger	
Scampi	
Chicken strips	
Homemade scotch egg	
Vegan sausages	
Vegan nuggets	
Just wings (no chips)	
Hot and spicy dirty fries	
SIDES	
Homemade coleslaw	£3.50

£4.50

£3.50

£4.50

DESSERTS

All served with ice cream or custard

Treacle sponge	£7.50
Apple pie	£7.50
Fruit crumble	£7.50
Chocolate fudge cake	28.00
Sticky toffee pudding	£ 7.50
Chocolate brownie	£7.50
Artic Eton mess	00.8 2

